Townships
Berkshire

Berlin
Brown
Concord
Delaware
Genoa
Harlem
Kingston
Liberty
Marlboro
Orange
Oxford
Porter
Radnor
Scioto
Thompson
Trenton
Troy

Total Townships

Township Including Corp.

Berkshire
Washington
Liberty
Scioto

Corporations

Ashley
Delaware
Dublin

Galena
QOstrander
Powell
Shawnee Hills
Sunbury
Westerville
Columbus

Total Corporations

Residential

98,432,170
204,658,080
35,486,560
414,803,760
56,477,310
876,912,800
109,793,420
59,319,190
712,857,480
5,925,460
838,411,210
18,837,710
51,686,350
37,212,550
64,521,100
12,696,150
54,412,210
39,773,110

3,692,216,620

114,150,590
192,660,410
1,144,576,670
79,822,390

11,445,350
493,795,330
192,660,410

156,718,420

15,301,290
431,731,700

23,508,780

83,939,580
232,427,340
149,847,320

1,650,375,520

Farm

5,833,650
3,860,520
8,436,420
4,742,420
1,768,860
1,820,890
9,257,840
5,504,590
8,688,530
3,075,760
3,169,220
7,321,500
7,653,190
9,879,150
9,856,880
6,492,320
10,913,120
4,817,010

113,091,870

6,026,140
0
8,734,560
10,014,020

35,920
660,470
0
192,490
157,140
46,030
0
141,290
83,770
0]

1,317,110

TAX YEAR 2013 REAL PROPERTY VALUES

Res/Farm
Total

104,265,820
208,518,600
43,922,980
419,546,180
58,246,170
878,733,690
119,051,260
64,823,780
721,546,010
9,001,220
841,580,430
26,159,210
59,339,540
47,091,700
74,377,980
19,188,470
65,325,330
44,590,120

3,805,308,490

120,176,730
192,660,410

1,153,311,230

89,836,410

11,481,270
494,455,800
192,660,410

15,910,910

15,458,430
431,777,730

23,508,780

84,080,870
232,511,110
149,847,320

1,651,692,630

Industrial

5,290
389,770

0

274,350
598,790
3,977,380
65,560

0

868,390

0
46,943,800
25,830

0

517,630
1,542,940
0
1,174,400
92,160

56,476,290

110,300
0
2,898,920
1,662,470

98,610
40,479,960
0

105,010
109,530
2,030,530
0
8,950,040
7,625,860
1,344,140

60,743,680

Commercial

14,084,290
15,263,720
1,308,240
6,640,720
5,099,770
17,691,420
2,340,890
428,420
82,050,420
175,780
130,644,790
133,060
309,560
407,900
2,073,140
1,156,160
3,798,290
3,259,520

286,866,000

15,683,570
4,813,490
126,724,640
2,330,890

1,517,470
118,437,710
4,813,490
1,599,280
257,750
44,674,220
4,572,440
15,957,600
59,168,980
66,652,550

317,651,490

Pub.Util.
Real

0
120,090
78,820
0
134,500
0

0

0]
89,600
42,000
139,440
52,610
0
71,280
8,850

0

0
140,650

877,840

Pub.Util.
Pers. Prop.

4,359,120
5,245,280
1,648,960
7,304,060
20,281,670
10,292,480
4,398,280
837,350
23,368,490
398,220
29,781,150
469,160
874,030
1,651,220
2,247,090
381,950
3,419,230
2,186,640

119,144,380

5,695,830
2,595,050
27,719,230
2,413,700

229,610
20,946,700
2,595,050
1,336,710
166,610
4,350,740
471,960
2,105,890
5,659,730
5,441,110

43,204,110

Grand Total

122,714,520
229,537,460
46,959,000
433,765,310
84,360,900
910,694,970
125,855,990
66,089,550
827,922,910
9,617,220

1,049,089,610

26,839,870
60,523,130
49,739,730
80,250,000
20,726,580
73,717,250
50,269,090

4,268,673,090

141,666,430
200,068,950

1,310,752,490

96,242,320

13,337,360
674,414,370
200,088,950

18,951,010

15,992,320
482,842,090

28,553,180
111,094,400
304,865,680
223,285,120

2,073,405,380



Schools

Big Walnut

Buckeye Valley/Delaware
Buckeye Valley/Marion
Buckey Valley/Morrow
Buckeye Valley/Union
Buckeye Valley/Total
Delaware
Olentangy/Delaware
Olentangy/Franklin
Olentangy/Total Taxable
Centerburg

Dublin

Elgin

Highland
Johnstown/Monroe
North Union

Northridge

Westerville

County Total

Delaware JVS/Delaware
Delaware JVS/Marion
Delaware JVS/Morrow
Delaware JVS/Union
Delaware JVS/Franklin
Delaware JVS/Total

Tolles Career & Tech Ctr
Knox County JVS

C-Tec of Licking County
Tri-Rivers JVS

Wornstaff

Sunbury Community
Delaware/Delaware
Delaware/Maricn
Delaware/Morrow
Delaware/Unicn
Delaware/Franklin
Total/Delaware

Residential

555,789,350
400,752,350
386,740
22,872,660
61,420
424,073,170
511,087,380
2,621,469,730
1,770,580
2,623,240,320
9,189,810
387,249,540
3,406,380
7,466,390
1,415,650
6,670,340
650,470
758,307,050

5,263,454,440

4,089,098,810
386,740
22,872,660
61,420
1,770,590
4,114,190,220

387,249,540
9,189,810
2,066,120

17,543,110

30,283,080
555,789,350
3,904,287,780
386,740
22,872,660
61,420
1,770,590
3,929,379,190

Farm

32,440,060
52,810,580
745,780
8,250,440
190,320
61,997,120
3,871,710
17,078,270
0
17,078,270
2,506,810
213,240
1,758,420
557,410
342,590
2,163,330
315,900
83,770

114,142,090

106,200,620
745,780
8,250,440
190,320

0
115,387,160

213,240
2,506,810
658,490
4,479,160

7,357,420
32,440,060
71,224,200

745,780
8,250,440
190,320

0
80,410,740

TAX YEAR 2013 REAL PROPERTY VALUES

Res/Farm
Total

588,229,410
453,562,930
1,132,520
31,123,100
251,740
486,070,290
514,958,090
2,638,548,000
1,770,590
2,640,318,590
11,696,620
387,462,780
5,164,800
8,023,800
1,758,240
8,833,670
966,370
758,390,820

5,377,596,530

4,195,299,430
1,132,520
31,123,100
251,740
1,770,590
4,229,5677,380

387,462,780
11,696,620
2,724,610
22,022,270

37,640,480
588,229,410
3,975,511,980
1,132,520
31,123,100
251,740
1,770,590
4,009,789,930

Industrial

10,514,020
2,661,050
0

27,970

0
2,689,020
38,886,000
53,769,380
0
53,769,380
0

[ J . O Y R e

0
11,389,520

117,219,970

105,830,450
0

27,970

0

0
105,858,420

0
0
0
0

124,440
10,514,020
95,191,990

0

27,970

0

0
95,219,960

Commercial

31,763,600
10,769,210
0

211,470

0
10,980,680
115,884,770
362,764,480
255,500
363,019,880
0
11,932,740
128,040
142,520

0

0

0
57,007,860

590,393,220

521,182,060
0

211,470

0

255,500
521,649,030

11,932,740
0

0

270,560

1,650,530
31,763,600
499,828,710
0

211,470

0

255,500
500,295,680

Pub.Util.
Real

0
337,220
7,420
25,960
0
370,600
278,150
375,940
0
375,940
0

OO OO 0o

0
991,310

991,310
7,420
25,960

0

0
1,024,690

0
0
0
0

63,010
0
928,300
7,420
25,960
0

0
©61,680

Pub.Util.
Pers. Prop.

18,701,130
13,317,980
325,940
946,150
193,760
14,783,830
25,111,470
85,602,600
36,040
85,638,640
165,620
4,823,060
223,630
112,570
124,820
130,190
74,060
12,040,290

160,427,420

142,733,180
325,940
946,150
193,760

36,040

144,235,070

4,823,060
165,620
198,880
466,390

698,770
18,701,130
128,670,410
325,940
946,150
193,760
36,040
130,172,300

Grand Total

649,208,160
480,648,390
1,465,880
32,334,650
445,500
514,894,420
695,119,480
3,141,080,400
2,062,130
3,143,122,530
11,862,240
404,218,580
5,516,470
8,278,890
1,883,060
8,963,860
1,040,430
838,828,490

6,246,628,450

4,966,036,430
1,465,880
32,334,650
445,500
2,062,130
5,002,344,590

404,218,580
11,862,240
2,923,490
22,759,220

40,177,230
649,208,160
4,700,131,390
1,465,880
32,334,650
445,500
2,062,130
4,736,439,550




Mental Health Delaware
Mental Health Morrow

Total Mental Health

TIF VALUES

Genoa TIF

Polaris TIF
Westar/Olentangy TIF
Northridge Crossing TIF
Shawnee Hills TIF
Polaris TIF Expansion
Northstar Incentive Dist
Altair TIF

Zumstein TIF

Powell TIF

Olentangy Crossing TIF
Braumiller Incentive Dist
Cheshire N Incentive Dist
Cheshire S Incentive Dist
Cheshire W Incentive Dist
Delaware Airport

Sky Climber

V & P Hydraulics
American Showa

Mill Run Crossing/Zaremba
Sunbury Mills

Shawnee Hills TIF #2
Powell Commercial TIF

Residential

5,263,454,440
489,762,940

5,753,217,380

Farm

114,142,090
126,570,700

240,712,790

TAX YEAR 2013 REAL PROPERTY VALUES

Res/Farm
Total

5,377,596,530
616,333,640

5,993,930,170

Industrial

117,219,970
9,144,070

126,364,040

Commercial

590,393,220
38,484,240

628,877,460

Pub.Util.
Real

991,310
331,580

1,322,890

Pub.Util.
Pers. Prop.

160,427,420
24,459,160

184,886,580

Grand Total

6,246,628,450
688,752,690

6,935,381,140

5,239,210
246,010,360
1,847,710
13,077,850
903,820
8,242,910
6,378,340
326,560

0
12,728,090
8,577,860
2,804,870
5,146,580
1,594,680
8,040,280
520,030
343,000
343,000

0
10,024,510
3,661,940
40,320
3,601,850




